
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Construction 26 wks Mon 1/1/18 Fri 6/29/18
2 Western Area Remediation 1565 days Mon 7/2/18 Fri 6/28/24
3 PBA Groundwater Extraction 26 wks Mon 7/2/18 Fri 12/28/18 1
4 PBA Remediation Complete 0 days Mon 12/31/18 Mon 12/31/18 3
5 BA2 Groundwater Injection 96 wks Mon 7/2/18 Fri 5/1/20 1
6 BA2 Remediation Complete 0 days Mon 5/4/20 Mon 5/4/20 5
7 Treat WAA "U > DCGL" 131 wks Mon 7/2/18 Fri 1/1/21 1
8 Treat WAA "BLUFF" 131 wks Mon 7/2/18 Fri 1/1/21 1
9 Treat WAA "U < DCGL" WEST 131 wks Mon 7/2/18 Fri 1/1/21 1
10 Treat WAA "U < DCGL" EAST 131 wks Mon 7/2/18 Fri 1/1/21 1
11 DCGL Achieved 0 days Mon 1/4/21 Mon 1/4/21 7
12 Mothball Western Systems 4 wks Mon 1/4/21 Fri 1/29/21 11
13 Post-Remediation Monitoring 156 wks Mon 1/4/21 Fri 12/29/23 11
14 Demobilize Treatment Systems 26 wks Mon 1/1/24 Fri 6/28/24 13
15 Burial Area #1 Remediation 3000 days Mon 7/2/18 Fri 12/28/29
16 Treat BA1 "U > DCGL" 431 wks Mon 7/2/18 Fri 10/2/26 1
17 DCGL Achieved in BA1 0 days Mon 10/5/26 Mon 10/5/26 16
18 Mothball BA1 Systems 4 wks Mon 10/5/26 Fri 10/30/26 16
19 Post-Remediation Monitoring 156 wks Mon 10/5/26 Fri 9/28/29 16
20 Demobilize Treatment System 13 wks Mon 10/1/29 Fri 12/28/29 19
21 Demobilize Resin Process System 13 wks Mon 10/1/29 Fri 12/28/29 19
22 License Termination 325 days Mon 10/1/29 Mon 12/30/30
23 Prepare Dose Model 26 wks Mon 10/1/29 Fri 3/29/30 19
24 Perform Final Status Surveys 26 wks Mon 12/31/29 Fri 6/28/30 20,21
25 Request License Termination 2 wks Mon 7/1/30 Fri 7/12/30 24
26 Agency Review 24 wks Mon 7/15/30 Fri 12/27/30 25
27 License Termination 0 days Mon 12/30/30 Mon 12/30/30 26
28 Final Remediation 520 days Mon 7/1/30 Mon 6/28/32
29 Conduct Groundwater Assessment52 wks Mon 7/1/30 Fri 6/27/31 24
30 Prepare Alternatives Evaluation 26 wks Mon 6/30/31 Fri 12/26/31 29
31 Develop Remediation Strategy 26 wks Mon 12/29/31 Fri 6/25/32 30
32 Remediation for DEQ Begins 0 days Mon 6/28/32 Mon 6/28/32 31
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Figure 9-1
Summary Decommissioning Schedule
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